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California Food Recall Product List 

 

Recall:  Simply Fresh Fruit 4/14/16 

BRAND 
 

PRODUCT EXPECTED 
LIFE 

UPC 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT, 
IMPERIAL 

FRUIT MIX PAIL 1 GALLON, 3 GALLON, 
4 GALLON,   

4/26/2016 3522300553; 
4294710155; 
4294710355; 
429710455 

SIMPLY FRESH CANTALOUPE CHUNKS 1 GALLON  
JARS 

4/19/2016 4294700119 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT 
SYSCO 

CANTALOUPE CHUNKS LIGHT 
SUCROSE, PAIL, 1 GALLON, 3 GALLON, 
AND 4 GALLON PAILS 

4/16/2019-
4/26/2016 

4294710419, 
4294710319, 
7486548718 

SIMPLY FRESH 
 

FRUIT MIX-SMALL CUT,  4 GALLON 
PAILS 
 

4/25/2016-
4/27/2016 

4294710455 

SIMPLY FRESH SYSCO 
IMPERIAL 

FRUIT MIX, ONE GALLON UNITS 4/26/2016-
4/27/2016 

4294710455; 
4294720155; 
4294740155; 
10074865435236 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT 
 

CANTALOUPE/HONEYDEW/PINEAPPLE 
¾”, ONE GALLON 

 4/26/2016 4294740192 

SYSCO IMPERIAL, SIMPLY 
FRESH FRUIT 
 

CANTALOUPE/GRAPE JUICE, PAIL, 1 
GALLON PAILS 

4/19/2016 7486562450 
 

IMPERIAL, SIMPLY FRESH 
FRUIT 

FRUIT MIX WITH GRAPE JUICE, PAIL  4/21/2016-
4/22/2016 

7486563430, 
4294717155, 
4294727155 

CROSS VALLEY FARMS FRUIT SALAD DELUXE, LIGHT SYRUP, 
GALLON SIZE 
 

4/20/2016-
4/27/2016 

758108563858, 
50758108449874, 
50758108449898, 
50758108449904 
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BRAND 
 

PRODUCT EXPECTED 
LIFE 

UPC 

SYSCO IMPERIAL TROPICAL SALAD, LIGHT SYRUP, PAIL, 
1 GALLON 

4/27/2016 7486563429 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT CANTALOUPLE CHUNKS, LIGHT SYRUP, 
JAR, 1 GALLON 

4/20/2016 4294700119 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT, 
SYSCO 

CANTALOUPE CHUNKS, LIGHT SYRUP, 
PAIL, 1 AND 3 GALLON PAILS 

4/20/2016 4294710319, 
7486548718 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT FRUIT MIX N/O LIGHT SYRUP, 4 
GALLON PAILS 

4/27/2016 4294710455 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT CANTALOUPE, CHUNKS, GRAPE JUICE, 
PAIL, 1 AND 2 GALLONS  

4/20/2016 4294717119, 
7294717219 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT 
SYSCO 

FRUIT MIX IN GRAPE JUICE, 1 GALLON 
AND 4 GALLONS 

4/22/2016 4294727155, 
10074865624296 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT, 
CROSS VALLEY FARMS 

CANTALOUPE CHUNKS, LIGHT SYRUP, 
1 GALLON PAILS 

4/20/2016 4294740119, 
50758108449775 

CROSS VALLEY FARMS FRUIT SALAD DELUXE IN GRAPE JUICE, 
1 GALLON PAILS 

4/22/2016 50758108455745 

SYSCO IMPERIAL SPRING MIX, JAR, 1 GALLON 5/4/2016 NONE 
SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT TROPICAL MIX IN GRAPE JUICE, 1 

GALLON 
4/22/2016 4294727161 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT SEASONAL FRUIT MIX, B, PAIL, 3 
GALLON PAILS 

4/27/2016 4294710277 

SYSCO FRUIT MIX, LIGHT SYRUP, PAIL, 1 AND 
4 GALLON 

4/26/2016-
4/27/2016 

7486540223, 
10074865081938, 
7486572788 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT CANTALOUPE DICED 1”, PAIL, 1 
GALLON 

4/29/2016 4210119 

SIMPLY FRESH FRUIT CANTALOUPE/HONEYDEW/PINEAPPLE 
¾”, LIGHT SYRUP, 1 GALLON 

4/27/2016 4294740192 
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